National Office Furniture
National Office Furniture Effective February 2, 2009 1
Product Updates
Product Reinstatements
Conference and Training Solutions
Co
nf
er

4¹⁄₄ 4¹⁄₄ 1⁷⁄₈ 0.6 lbs. 0.06
NACG10EL NACG10
Model Number Key
W Wood
LW Laminate w/Wood Rim
Dimension Key
D Depth
W Width
H Height
DI Diameter
Seating Capacity
6 foot table accommodates 6 chairs
8 foot table accommodates 8 chairs
10 foot table accommodates 10 chairs
12 foot table accommodates 12 chairs
14 foot table accommodates 14 chairs
16 foot table accommodates 16 chairs
Specification Tips
• Wood Top and rim finish must be the same.
• Tables 10' and longer are produced in 2 pieces.
Product Specifications
• Reference base requirements matrix
for table tops on page 4-5 of this addendum
• Tops are high pressure laminate with wood
banding or veneer with wood banding.
• Refer to page 3 of this addendum for grommet
locations;
specify and add $75 US for EACH grommet.
• Conference table grommet diameter is 3.465".
Model Number Key
W Wood
LW Laminate w/Wood Rim
Dimension Key
D Depth
W Width
H Height
DI Diameter
Conference and Training Solutions
Co
nf
er
en
ce
 a
nd
 T
ra
in
in
g
So
lu
ti
on
s
List Cartoned Cubic
Model No. Description Price Dimensions Weight Feet
8 Effective February 2, 2009 National Office Furniture
Universal
Rectangular Top
CCW3672RTW J $ 1254
CCW3672RTW A,D,F,M 1730
CCW3672RTLW A,D,F,M 1730
CCW4896RTW J $ 1732
CCW4896RTW A,D,F,M 2391
CCW4896RTLW A,D,F,M 2391
CCW48120RTW J $ 2393
CCW48120RTW A,D,F,M 3303
CCW48120RTLW A,D,F,M 3303
CCW48144RTW J $ 2984
CCW48144RTW A,D,F,M 4117
CCW48144RTLW A,D,F,M 4117
CCW48168RTW J $ 3423
CCW48168RTW A,D,F,M 4755
CCW48168RTLW A,D,F,M 4755
CCW48192RTW J $ 3881
CCW48192RTW A,D,F,M 5391
CCW48192RTLW A,D,F,M 5391
• For 168" and 192" table tops, the center grommet location consists of 2 grommets;
add $75 list for EACH grommet (G10C = $150, G10A = $300, G10CE = $225)
D W H
36 72 1⁹⁄₁₆ 101 lbs. 4.7
36 72 1⁹⁄₁₆ 101 lbs. 4.7
36 72 1⁹⁄₁₆ 101 lbs. 4.7
48 96 1⁹⁄₁₆ 180 lbs. 8.3
48 96 1⁹⁄₁₆ 180 lbs. 8.3
48 96 1⁹⁄₁₆ 180 lbs. 8.3
48 120 1⁹⁄₁₆ 225 lbs. 10.4
48 120 1⁹⁄₁₆ 225 lbs. 10.4
48 120 1⁹⁄₁₆ 225 lbs. 10.4
48 144 1⁹⁄₁₆ 270 lbs. 12.4
48 144 1⁹⁄₁₆ 270 lbs. 12.4
48 144 1⁹⁄₁₆ 270 lbs. 12.4
48 168 1⁹⁄₁₆ 315 lbs. 14.3
48 168 1⁹⁄₁₆ 315 lbs. 14.3
48 168 1⁹⁄₁₆ 315 lbs. 14.3
48 192 1⁹⁄₁₆ 360 lbs. 16.2
48 192 1⁹⁄₁₆ 360 lbs. 16.2
48 192 1⁹⁄₁₆ 360 lbs. 16.2
Co

List Cartoned Cubic
Model No. Description Price Dimensions Weight Feet
Base Model Key
W Wood Unit
L Laminate Unit
LW Laminate Top/Wood Rim
T Thermofoil
Dimension Key
D Depth
W Width
H Height
Product Specifications
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware by specifying
worksurface type; see page 21 of the Casegoods Price List for
details.
• Wood, Laminate, Laminate/Wood and Thermofoil tops available
• Rim on all four sides of Laminate and Wood worksurfaces.
• See pages 14-15 in the Casegoods Price List for product
specifications
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish for all
options.
Square Worksurface
1⁹ ⁄₁₆" Top
WWN4848WSSQW Wood $ 874
WWN4848WSSQL Laminate 470
WWN4848WSSQLW Laminate/Wood 874
WWN4242WSSQW Wood $ 784
WWN4242WSSQL Laminate 421
WWN4242WSSQLW Laminate/Wood 784
WWN3636WSSQW Wood $ 678
WWN3636WSSQL Laminate 356
WWN3636WSSQLW Laminate/Wood 678
1³ ⁄₁₆" Top
WW4848WSSQW Wood $ 766
WW4848WSSQL Laminate 366
WW4848WSSQLW Laminate/Wood 766
WW4242WSSQW Wood $ 676
WW4242WSSQL Laminate 318
WW4242WSSQLW Laminate/Wood 676
WW4242WSSQT Thermofoil 318
WW3636WSSQW Wood $ 571
WW3636WSSQL Laminate 243
WW3636WSSQLW Laminate/Wood 571
WW3636WSSQT Thermofoil 243
• The only available factory installed grommet is the standard round or racetrack grommet in the Center location of the worksurface
• NACG10 and NACG10EL can be ordered separately and field installed (see page 7 of this addendum)
• NACG15EL can be ordered separately and field installed (see page 536 of the Casegoods Price List)
D W H
48¹⁄₁₆ 48¹⁄₁₆ 1⁹⁄₁₆ 76 lbs. 4.5
48¹⁄₁₆ 48¹⁄₁₆ 1⁹⁄₁₆ 76 lbs. 4.5
48¹⁄₁₆ 48¹⁄₁₆ 1⁹⁄₁₆ 76 lbs. 4.5
42¹⁄₁₆ 42¹⁄₁₆ 1⁹⁄₁₆ 59 lbs. 3.8
42¹⁄₁₆ 42¹⁄₁₆ 1⁹⁄₁₆ 59 lbs. 3.8
42¹⁄₁₆ 42¹⁄₁₆ 1⁹⁄₁₆ 59 lbs. 3.8
36¹⁄₁₆ 36¹⁄₁₆ 1⁹⁄₁₆ 45 lbs. 3.0
36¹⁄₁₆ 36¹⁄₁₆ 1⁹⁄₁₆ 45 lbs. 3.0
36¹⁄₁₆ 36¹⁄₁₆ 1⁹⁄₁₆ 45 lbs. 3.0
D W H
48¹⁄₁₆ 48¹⁄₁₆ 1³⁄₁₆ 76 lbs. 4.5
48¹⁄₁₆ 48¹⁄₁₆ 1³⁄₁₆ 76 lbs. 4.5
48¹⁄₁₆ 48¹⁄₁₆ 1³⁄₁₆ 76 lbs. 4.5
42¹⁄₁₆ 42¹⁄₁₆ 1³⁄₁₆ 59 lbs. 3.8
42¹⁄₁₆ 42¹⁄₁₆ 1³⁄₁₆ 59 lbs. 3.8
42¹⁄₁₆ 42¹⁄₁₆ 1³⁄₁₆ 59 lbs. 3.8
42¹⁄₁₆ 42¹⁄₁₆ 1³⁄₁₆ 63 lbs. 3.0
36¹⁄₁₆ 36¹⁄₁₆ 1³⁄₁₆ 45 lbs. 3.0
36¹⁄₁₆ 36¹⁄₁₆ 1³⁄₁₆ 45 lbs. 3.0
36¹⁄₁₆ 36¹⁄₁₆ 1³⁄₁₆ 45 lbs. 3.0
36¹⁄₁₆ 36¹⁄₁₆ 1³⁄₁₆ 48 lbs. 2.3
National Office Furniture Effective February 2, 2009 15
WaveWorks
To Order, Specify:
1. Model Number

nt
s
Base Model Key
W Wood Unit
L Laminate Unit
LW Laminate Top/Wood Rim
T Thermofoil
Dimension Key
D Depth
W Width
H Height
DI  Diameter
Product Specifications
• Worksurfaces shipped with appropriate hardware by specifying
worksurface type; see page 21 of the Casegoods Price List for
details.
• Wood, Laminate, Laminate/Wood and Thermofoil tops available
• See pages 14-15 in the Casegoods Price List for product
specifications
• If specifying wood, you must specify the same finish for all
options.
To Order, Specify:
1. Model Number
2. Worksurface Type
3. Rim
4. Rim Color (Laminate units only)
5. Grommet
6. Sheen (Wood units only)
7. Top Finish
8. Rim Finish (Combo units only)
Specifications Options
See pages 14-15 of the Casegoods
Price List for all options available
in WaveWorks
Sample Model Number
WWN48WSRNW   T G1C  R  HN
WaveWorks
National Office Furniture Effective February 2, 2009 17
Basic C-Leg Base
Static
CBV2728CL1 Black $ 208
CBV2128CL1 Black 190
• Adjustable glides standard
• Grommets should be field installed on surfaces utilizing a C Leg
• Includes one leg per carton
• For CBV2728CL1 reference the 27” Static C Base Requirements on page 168-169 of the Casegoods Price List
• For CBV2128CL1 reference the 21” Static C Base Requirements on page 168-169 of the Casegoods Price List
DI W H
2 26⁹⁄₁₆ 27³⁄₄ 10 lbs. 3.8
2 20¹⁄₂ 27³⁄₄ 9 lbs. 3.0
Basic C-Leg Base
Mobile
CBV2728CLM1 Black $ 222
CBV2128CLM1 Black 202
• Dual wheel locking casters
• Grommets should be field installed on surfaces utilizing a C Leg
• Includes one leg per carton
• For CBV2728CLM1 reference the 27” Mobile C Base Requirements on page 168-169 of the Casegoods Price List
• For CBV2128CLM1 reference the 21” Mobile C Base Requirements on page 168-169 of the Casegoods Price List
DI W H
2 26⁹⁄₁₆ 27³⁄₄ 10 lbs. 3.8
2 20¹⁄₂ 27³⁄₄ 9 lbs. 3.0
List Cartoned Cubic
Model No. Description Price Dimensions Weight Feet
Dimension Key
D Depth
W Width
H Height
DI Diameter
Product Specifications
• Refer the base/table matrix on pages 168-169 of the Casegoods